
Varsity Girls COAC

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Piedmont High School 00:18:33.69 39
2 Edmond North High School 00:18:52.16 64
3 Deer Creek High School 00:19:10.81 96
4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:19:15.80 109
5 Moore High School 00:19:29.96 127
6 Norman High School 00:20:20.93 195
7 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:20:19.25 198
8 Yukon High School 00:20:34.87 219
9 Stillwater High School 00:21:04.09 248
10 Mustang High School 00:21:07.45 258
11 Westmoore High School 00:21:19.87 281
12 Norman North High School 00:21:52.65 317
13 Southmoore High School 00:23:13.00 386

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Piedmont High School 00:18:33.69 7 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9173 Claire Collins 00:18:07.21 3
 2 4 9172 Brooke Collins 00:18:09.60 4
 3 8 9171 Tayten Childers 00:18:43.47 8
 4 10 9170 Anna Caldwell 00:18:48.01 10
 5 14 9174 Preslie Finch 00:19:00.17 14
 6 15 9169 Emily Caldwell 00:19:02.61 (15)
 7 19 9175 Lily Scheck 00:19:09.29 (19)
2 Edmond North High School 00:18:52.16 7 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8885 Emma Johnson 00:18:00.21 2
 2 6 8888 Leah North 00:18:36.12 6
 3 9 8883 Caroline Due 00:18:46.20 9
 4 13 8886 Regan Jones 00:18:59.50 13
 5 34 8884 Mckinley Fulton 00:19:58.76 34
 6 37 8887 Kailey Mimbela 00:20:09.93 (37)
 7 39 8889 Faith Tracey 00:20:13.28 (39)
3 Deer Creek High School 00:19:10.81 7 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7099 Maddie Cottier 00:18:37.20 7
 2 12 7097 Madelynn Clark 00:18:56.58 12
 3 22 7098 Emily Clark 00:19:20.63 22
 4 27 7100 Graycie Lucas 00:19:26.98 27
 5 28 7101 Cadee Shannon 00:19:32.64 28
 6 33 7103 Riley Woodcock 00:19:50.67 (33)
 7 75 7102 Sadie Wedge 00:22:42.96 (75)
4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:19:15.80 7 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 7184 Sienna Collins 00:18:28.16 5
 2 24 7186 Victoria Marie Juneau 00:19:22.98 24
 3 25 7188 Molly Missildine 00:19:23.54 25
 4 26 7187 Lauryn Krebs 00:19:23.73 26
 5 29 7190 Ella Talley 00:19:40.58 29
 6 35 7189 McKellee Pape 00:20:03.52 (35)
 7 42 7185 Maci Cone 00:20:17.87 (42)
5 Moore High School 00:19:29.96 7 127

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 8993 Kate Holbrook 00:19:05.67 17
 2 20 8991 Addison Coberly 00:19:14.67 20
 3 21 8994 AVA JIMENEZ 00:19:18.01 21
 4 31 8990 Averly Cannon 00:19:41.40 31
 5 38 8995 HADLEY MCINTYRE 00:20:10.04 38
 6 43 8996 Elise Dodson SR 00:20:21.85 (43)
 7 47 8992 Erica Frass 00:20:48.74 (47)
6 Norman High School 00:20:20.93 7 195

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 9085 Frani Kolok 00:19:05.85 18
 2 30 9083 Jennifer Jessup 00:19:41.01 30
 3 41 9087 Jaeden Young 00:20:17.28 41
 4 52 9084 Lucy Kershen 00:21:18.51 52
 5 54 9086 LeAnna Redwine 00:21:21.99 54
 6 72 9081 Charlotte Gentry 00:22:21.78 (72)
 7 76 9082 Daltrey Gibson 00:22:44.22 (76)



7 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:20:19.25 7 198
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8939 Natalie Duggan 00:17:41.70 1
 2 36 8938 Abigail Crump 00:20:07.41 36
 3 48 8937 Brielle Coons 00:20:52.92 48
 4 55 8940 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz 00:21:22.68 55
 5 58 8941 Isabella McCoy 00:21:31.57 58
 6 71 8942 Cara Myers 00:22:20.42 (71)
 7 77 8936 Isabel Battiest 00:22:45.75 (77)
8 Yukon High School 00:20:34.87 7 219

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 9342 Avery Nelson 00:19:21.10 23
 2 45 9346 Maleah Zimmerman 00:20:31.90 45
 3 46 9344 Ellison Ramsey 00:20:39.93 46
 4 49 9340 Kendal Bruhwiler 00:20:54.59 49
 5 56 9341 Bridget Fajardo Cerros 00:21:26.85 56
 6 60 9345 Chloe Six 00:21:34.11 (60)
 7 62 9343 Emerson Neumann 00:21:37.98 (62)
9 Stillwater High School 00:21:04.09 6 248

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9246 Gabija Pukstas 00:18:48.42 11
 2 51 9243 Isabella Martin 00:21:16.46 51
 3 53 9242 Abigail Burt 00:21:19.59 53
 4 63 9244 Sophia Martin 00:21:38.12 63
 5 70 9245 Avery Moyer 00:22:17.84 70
 6 83 9248 Jocelynn Swann 00:23:51.42 (83)

10 Mustang High School 00:21:07.45 7 258
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 9038 Kendall Howell 00:19:04.22 16
 2 44 9037 Emerson Hodde 00:20:31.53 44
 3 61 9039 Jayci Klopfenstein 00:21:34.89 61
 4 68 9036 Natalie Echeverria 00:22:13.22 68
 5 69 9040 Londyn Medrano 00:22:13.38 69
 6 80 9042 Lauren Vivier 00:23:06.56 (80)
 7 86 9041 Elliana Ortiz 00:25:33.95 (86)

11 Westmoore High School 00:21:19.87 7 281
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 9284 Lena Pham 00:20:14.43 40
 2 50 9282 Camryn Newton 00:21:09.57 50
 3 59 9280 Bryanna Madden 00:21:32.11 59
 4 65 9278 Gracie Billins 00:21:48.07 65
 5 67 9279 SOFIA LOERA 00:21:55.17 67
 6 73 9283 Faith Ogle 00:22:32.25 (73)
 7 79 9281 Molly Mckinney 00:22:53.73 (79)

12 Norman North High School 00:21:52.65 6 317
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 9127 Halley Jewell 00:19:47.37 32
 2 64 9129 Blake Miller 00:21:46.97 64
 3 66 9125 Anja Fisher 00:21:50.80 66
 4 74 9130 Natalie Pratt 00:22:35.70 74
 5 81 9126 Hannah Jensen 00:23:22.41 81
 6 87 9128 Cora Kerswill 00:25:52.85 (87)

13 Southmoore High School 00:23:13.00 5 386
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 57 9212 HADLI HASLEY 00:21:28.79 57
 2 78 9215 Isabella Tahdooahnippah 00:22:47.24 78
 3 82 9211 LILIANA ENGELBERT 00:23:30.64 82
 4 84 9213 LILY IRISH 00:23:52.00 84
 5 85 9210 BROOKE BRADLEY 00:24:26.34 85

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8939 Natalie Duggan SR 00:17:41.70 Edmond Santa Fe High School

2 2 8885 Emma Johnson SR 00:18:00.21 Edmond North High School

3 3 9173 Claire Collins JR 00:18:07.21 Piedmont High School

4 4 9172 Brooke Collins SO 00:18:09.60 Piedmont High School

5 5 7184 Sienna Collins SR 00:18:28.16 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 8888 Leah North SO 00:18:36.12 Edmond North High School

7 7 7099 Maddie Cottier SR 00:18:37.20 Deer Creek High School

8 8 9171 Tayten Childers FR 00:18:43.47 Piedmont High School

9 9 8883 Caroline Due SO 00:18:46.20 Edmond North High School

10 10 9170 Anna Caldwell SO 00:18:48.01 Piedmont High School

11 11 9246 Gabija Pukstas SR 00:18:48.42 Stillwater High School

12 12 7097 Madelynn Clark JR 00:18:56.58 Deer Creek High School

13 13 8886 Regan Jones SR 00:18:59.50 Edmond North High School

14 14 9174 Preslie Finch FR 00:19:00.17 Piedmont High School

15 (15) 9169 Emily Caldwell SR 00:19:02.61 Piedmont High School



16 16 9038 Kendall Howell SR 00:19:04.22 Mustang High School

17 17 8993 Kate Holbrook SR 00:19:05.67 Moore High School

18 18 9085 Frani Kolok K 00:19:05.85 Norman High School

19 (19) 9175 Lily Scheck SR 00:19:09.29 Piedmont High School

20 20 8991 Addison Coberly SO 00:19:14.67 Moore High School

21 21 8994 AVA JIMENEZ FR 00:19:18.01 Moore High School

22 22 7098 Emily Clark FR 00:19:20.63 Deer Creek High School

23 23 9342 Avery Nelson FR 00:19:21.10 Yukon High School

24 24 7186 Victoria Marie Juneau JR 00:19:22.98 Edmond Memorial High School

25 25 7188 Molly Missildine FR 00:19:23.54 Edmond Memorial High School

26 26 7187 Lauryn Krebs FR 00:19:23.73 Edmond Memorial High School

27 27 7100 Graycie Lucas JR 00:19:26.98 Deer Creek High School

28 28 7101 Cadee Shannon SR 00:19:32.64 Deer Creek High School

29 29 7190 Ella Talley SR 00:19:40.58 Edmond Memorial High School

30 30 9083 Jennifer Jessup SR 00:19:41.01 Norman High School

31 31 8990 Averly Cannon JR 00:19:41.40 Moore High School

32 32 9127 Halley Jewell JR 00:19:47.37 Norman North High School

33 (33) 7103 Riley Woodcock SO 00:19:50.67 Deer Creek High School

34 34 8884 Mckinley Fulton JR 00:19:58.76 Edmond North High School

35 (35) 7189 McKellee Pape SR 00:20:03.52 Edmond Memorial High School

36 36 8938 Abigail Crump SO 00:20:07.41 Edmond Santa Fe High School

37 (37) 8887 Kailey Mimbela SR 00:20:09.93 Edmond North High School

38 38 8995 HADLEY MCINTYRE FR 00:20:10.04 Moore High School

39 (39) 8889 Faith Tracey SR 00:20:13.28 Edmond North High School

40 40 9284 Lena Pham JR 00:20:14.43 Westmoore High School

41 41 9087 Jaeden Young SO 00:20:17.28 Norman High School

42 (42) 7185 Maci Cone FR 00:20:17.87 Edmond Memorial High School

43 (43) 8996 Elise Dodson SR SR 00:20:21.85 Moore High School

44 44 9037 Emerson Hodde SR 00:20:31.53 Mustang High School

45 45 9346 Maleah Zimmerman JR 00:20:31.90 Yukon High School

46 46 9344 Ellison Ramsey SO 00:20:39.93 Yukon High School

47 (47) 8992 Erica Frass SR 00:20:48.74 Moore High School

48 48 8937 Brielle Coons SR 00:20:52.92 Edmond Santa Fe High School

49 49 9340 Kendal Bruhwiler SO 00:20:54.59 Yukon High School

50 50 9282 Camryn Newton K 00:21:09.57 Westmoore High School

51 51 9243 Isabella Martin JR 00:21:16.46 Stillwater High School

52 52 9084 Lucy Kershen SR 00:21:18.51 Norman High School

53 53 9242 Abigail Burt SO 00:21:19.59 Stillwater High School

54 54 9086 LeAnna Redwine SO 00:21:21.99 Norman High School

55 55 8940 Kimberly Hernandez Ruiz SO 00:21:22.68 Edmond Santa Fe High School

56 56 9341 Bridget Fajardo Cerros SO 00:21:26.85 Yukon High School

57 57 9212 HADLI HASLEY SO 00:21:28.79 Southmoore High School

58 58 8941 Isabella McCoy FR 00:21:31.57 Edmond Santa Fe High School

59 59 9280 Bryanna Madden SO 00:21:32.11 Westmoore High School

60 (60) 9345 Chloe Six FR 00:21:34.11 Yukon High School

61 61 9039 Jayci Klopfenstein SO 00:21:34.89 Mustang High School

62 (62) 9343 Emerson Neumann JR 00:21:37.98 Yukon High School

63 63 9244 Sophia Martin FR 00:21:38.12 Stillwater High School

64 64 9129 Blake Miller SR 00:21:46.97 Norman North High School

65 65 9278 Gracie Billins SR 00:21:48.07 Westmoore High School

66 66 9125 Anja Fisher SR 00:21:50.80 Norman North High School

67 67 9279 SOFIA LOERA SR 00:21:55.17 Westmoore High School

68 68 9036 Natalie Echeverria SO 00:22:13.22 Mustang High School

69 69 9040 Londyn Medrano SR 00:22:13.38 Mustang High School

70 70 9245 Avery Moyer JR 00:22:17.84 Stillwater High School

71 (71) 8942 Cara Myers SO 00:22:20.42 Edmond Santa Fe High School

72 (72) 9081 Charlotte Gentry SR 00:22:21.78 Norman High School

73 (73) 9283 Faith Ogle SO 00:22:32.25 Westmoore High School

74 74 9130 Natalie Pratt SO 00:22:35.70 Norman North High School

75 (75) 7102 Sadie Wedge SR 00:22:42.96 Deer Creek High School

76 (76) 9082 Daltrey Gibson SO 00:22:44.22 Norman High School

77 (77) 8936 Isabel Battiest SO 00:22:45.75 Edmond Santa Fe High School

78 78 9215 Isabella Tahdooahnippah JR 00:22:47.24 Southmoore High School

79 (79) 9281 Molly Mckinney SO 00:22:53.73 Westmoore High School

80 (80) 9042 Lauren Vivier SR 00:23:06.56 Mustang High School

81 81 9126 Hannah Jensen JR 00:23:22.41 Norman North High School

82 82 9211 LILIANA ENGELBERT SR 00:23:30.64 Southmoore High School

83 (83) 9248 Jocelynn Swann SR 00:23:51.42 Stillwater High School

84 84 9213 LILY IRISH JR 00:23:52.00 Southmoore High School



85 85 9210 BROOKE BRADLEY JR 00:24:26.34 Southmoore High School

86 (86) 9041 Elliana Ortiz JR 00:25:33.95 Mustang High School

87 (87) 9128 Cora Kerswill K 00:25:52.85 Norman North High School

Varsity Boys COAC

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Deer Creek High School 00:15:57.79 68
2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:06.66 91
3 Piedmont High School 00:16:08.33 98
4 Mustang High School 00:16:08.49 99
5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:16:22.10 140
6 Edmond North High School 00:16:29.26 154
7 Moore High School 00:16:36.13 180
8 Yukon High School 00:16:56.37 231
9 Norman North High School 00:17:02.32 245
10 Westmoore High School 00:17:02.51 253
11 Stillwater High School 00:17:36.50 274
12 Southmoore High School 00:17:32.20 281
13 Norman High School 00:17:24.67 302

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek High School 00:15:57.79 7 68

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 7155 Micah John 00:15:44.17 6
 2 10 7154 Ian Chang 00:15:50.88 10
 3 16 7156 Colson Robertson 00:16:03.28 16
 4 17 7157 George Simon 00:16:04.30 17
 5 19 7159 Ethan Stuart 00:16:06.34 19
 6 20 7158 Mason Storozyszyn 00:16:06.64 (20)
 7 29 7160 Dominic Trupiano 00:16:22.81 (29)
2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:16:06.66 7 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8856 Camden Mccool 00:15:50.64 9
 2 12 8855 Zachary Lewis 00:15:57.95 12
 3 15 8860 Elijah Stone 00:16:01.26 15
 4 27 8854 adarian andrews 00:16:20.86 27
 5 28 8858 Karson Pillow 00:16:22.58 28
 6 47 8859 John Singletary 00:16:59.17 (47)
 7 59 8857 Elias Pepper 00:17:10.99 (59)
3 Piedmont High School 00:16:08.33 7 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9197 Nelin Kimery 00:15:53.60 11
 2 14 9195 Connor Coffman 00:16:00.72 14
 3 22 9198 Riley Pauley 00:16:10.90 22
 4 25 9201 Sawyer Strunk 00:16:17.74 25
 5 26 9199 Jackson Scott 00:16:18.69 26
 6 38 9196 Beckam Humes 00:16:48.19 (38)
 7 69 9200 Will Stoltzfus 00:17:38.81 (69)
4 Mustang High School 00:16:08.49 7 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9070 Noah Thayer 00:15:33.00 3
 2 7 9066 Cameron Langdon 00:15:45.29 7
 3 21 9069 Teagan Nelson 00:16:07.79 21
 4 32 9067 Sean MartinezKappel 00:16:31.12 32
 5 36 9065 Jackson Hill 00:16:45.27 36
 6 46 9068 Myles Mayfield 00:16:56.88 (46)
 7 66 9064 Ashton Anderson 00:17:36.30 (66)
5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:16:22.10 7 140

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8964 Maxton Barker 00:15:37.45 4
 2 5 8966 Logan Clark 00:15:41.53 5
 3 33 8968 Dylan Mork 00:16:31.20 33
 4 44 8969 Caden Parks 00:16:53.33 44
 5 54 8965 Timothy Beck 00:17:06.99 54
 6 64 8967 Joshua Lodhi 00:17:20.85 (64)
 7 68 8970 Benjamin Stevenson 00:17:37.29 (68)
6 Edmond North High School 00:16:29.26 7 154

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8922 Madden Rutherford 00:15:48.28 8
 2 18 8923 Gavin Wagner 00:16:04.82 18



 3 34 8921 William Mourning 00:16:37.32 34
 4 39 8918 James Duffy 00:16:48.78 39
 5 55 8920 Jakobe Jeans 00:17:07.12 55
 6 67 8917 Dallas Azbill 00:17:36.95 (67)
 7 75 8919 Zachary Ice 00:18:07.47 (75)
7 Moore High School 00:16:36.13 7 180

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9021 Dominic Matthias 00:15:23.79 2
 2 42 9020 Simon Marchesano 00:16:50.79 42
 3 43 9023 Jaxson Wheeler 00:16:50.96 43
 4 45 9018 Jaxton Brown 00:16:55.10 45
 5 48 9024 JUDE YARHOLAR 00:17:00.03 48
 6 60 9022 Samuel Russell 00:17:13.68 (60)
 7 62 9019 Jude Kent 00:17:17.32 (62)
8 Yukon High School 00:16:56.37 6 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9372 Austin Bucher 00:15:59.38 13
 2 30 9373 Jeanluc Gilbert 00:16:25.37 30
 3 41 9371 Carson Bowen 00:16:50.58 41
 4 73 9374 Grant Heckart 00:17:43.24 73
 5 74 9376 Kohen Wafer 00:17:43.29 74
 6 79 9375 Ethan Thomas 00:18:30.37 (79)
9 Norman North High School 00:17:02.32 7 245

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 9154 Lennon Connaughton 00:16:39.22 35
 2 37 9159 Brooks Linse 00:16:47.13 37
 3 51 9157 Landen Key 00:17:02.40 51
 4 52 9155 Christian Evenson 00:17:03.00 52
 5 70 9153 Jaxon Bonilla 00:17:39.84 70
 6 77 9156 Ryan Hays 00:18:18.84 (77)
 7 81 9158 Ethan Lancaster 00:18:48.00 (81)

10 Westmoore High School 00:17:02.51 7 253
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 9314 Isaac Chavez 00:16:13.75 23
 2 40 9316 James Gallant 00:16:49.10 40
 3 56 9318 Cooper Hutchinson 00:17:08.43 56
 4 63 9317 Connor Garcia 00:17:20.25 63
 5 71 9315 Isaac Forman 00:17:41.02 71
 6 72 9312 Thatcher Bettis 00:17:41.55 (72)
 7 76 9313 Grady Carson 00:18:16.71 (76)

11 Stillwater High School 00:17:36.50 5 274
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9269 Mez Barth 00:15:02.46 1
 2 49 9271 Logan Splattstoesser 00:17:00.97 49
 3 57 9268 William Atticus Nabors 00:17:10.25 57
 4 82 9270 Tyler Renison 00:18:54.18 82
 5 85 9262 Alexander Mitchell 00:19:54.62 85

12 Southmoore High School 00:17:32.20 8 281
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 9228 ANDRES MANDUJANO 00:16:17.67 24
 2 31 9230 Ryan Walker 00:16:30.46 31
 3 65 9225 MICHEAL CARRIZALES 00:17:31.89 65
 4 78 9227 AIDAN HOBBS 00:18:23.73 78
 5 83 9226 RAFAEL CARRIZALES 00:18:57.27 83
 6 86 9229 BRYCEN TURPEN 00:20:05.84 (86)
 7 87 9224 TAMARION BROOKS 00:20:07.07 (87)

13 Norman High School 00:17:24.67 6 302
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 50 9117 Aidan Morgan 00:17:01.02 50
 2 53 9116 Ben Liesenfeld 00:17:06.64 53
 3 58 9114 Kyle Blaylock 00:17:10.65 58
 4 61 9115 Ilo Bonner 00:17:13.77 61
 5 80 9113 Ezra Bailey 00:18:31.29 80
 6 84 9119 Josh Robinson 00:18:57.77 (84)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9269 Mez Barth SR 00:15:02.46 Stillwater High School

2 2 9021 Dominic Matthias FR 00:15:23.79 Moore High School

3 3 9070 Noah Thayer JR 00:15:33.00 Mustang High School

4 4 8964 Maxton Barker SR 00:15:37.45 Edmond Santa Fe High School

5 5 8966 Logan Clark JR 00:15:41.53 Edmond Santa Fe High School

6 6 7155 Micah John SO 00:15:44.17 Deer Creek High School

7 7 9066 Cameron Langdon SR 00:15:45.29 Mustang High School

8 8 8922 Madden Rutherford JR 00:15:48.28 Edmond North High School

9 9 8856 Camden Mccool SR 00:15:50.64 Edmond Memorial High School

10 10 7154 Ian Chang SR 00:15:50.88 Deer Creek High School

11 11 9197 Nelin Kimery JR 00:15:53.60 Piedmont High School



12 12 8855 Zachary Lewis SR 00:15:57.95 Edmond Memorial High School

13 13 9372 Austin Bucher JR 00:15:59.38 Yukon High School

14 14 9195 Connor Coffman SO 00:16:00.72 Piedmont High School

15 15 8860 Elijah Stone JR 00:16:01.26 Edmond Memorial High School

16 16 7156 Colson Robertson JR 00:16:03.28 Deer Creek High School

17 17 7157 George Simon FR 00:16:04.30 Deer Creek High School

18 18 8923 Gavin Wagner JR 00:16:04.82 Edmond North High School

19 19 7159 Ethan Stuart SR 00:16:06.34 Deer Creek High School

20 (20) 7158 Mason Storozyszyn FR 00:16:06.64 Deer Creek High School

21 21 9069 Teagan Nelson JR 00:16:07.79 Mustang High School

22 22 9198 Riley Pauley SR 00:16:10.90 Piedmont High School

23 23 9314 Isaac Chavez SR 00:16:13.75 Westmoore High School

24 24 9228 ANDRES MANDUJANO SR 00:16:17.67 Southmoore High School

25 25 9201 Sawyer Strunk JR 00:16:17.74 Piedmont High School

26 26 9199 Jackson Scott JR 00:16:18.69 Piedmont High School

27 27 8854 adarian andrews SO 00:16:20.86 Edmond Memorial High School

28 28 8858 Karson Pillow SR 00:16:22.58 Edmond Memorial High School

29 (29) 7160 Dominic Trupiano SO 00:16:22.81 Deer Creek High School

30 30 9373 Jeanluc Gilbert SR 00:16:25.37 Yukon High School

31 31 9230 Ryan Walker K 00:16:30.46 Southmoore High School

32 32 9067 Sean MartinezKappel JR 00:16:31.12 Mustang High School

33 33 8968 Dylan Mork SO 00:16:31.20 Edmond Santa Fe High School

34 34 8921 William Mourning SR 00:16:37.32 Edmond North High School

35 35 9154 Lennon Connaughton SO 00:16:39.22 Norman North High School

36 36 9065 Jackson Hill SO 00:16:45.27 Mustang High School

37 37 9159 Brooks Linse FR 00:16:47.13 Norman North High School

38 (38) 9196 Beckam Humes JR 00:16:48.19 Piedmont High School

39 39 8918 James Duffy SO 00:16:48.78 Edmond North High School

40 40 9316 James Gallant SO 00:16:49.10 Westmoore High School

41 41 9371 Carson Bowen SO 00:16:50.58 Yukon High School

42 42 9020 Simon Marchesano JR 00:16:50.79 Moore High School

43 43 9023 Jaxson Wheeler SR 00:16:50.96 Moore High School

44 44 8969 Caden Parks SO 00:16:53.33 Edmond Santa Fe High School

45 45 9018 Jaxton Brown JR 00:16:55.10 Moore High School

46 (46) 9068 Myles Mayfield SR 00:16:56.88 Mustang High School

47 (47) 8859 John Singletary SO 00:16:59.17 Edmond Memorial High School

48 48 9024 JUDE YARHOLAR FR 00:17:00.03 Moore High School

49 49 9271 Logan Splattstoesser JR 00:17:00.97 Stillwater High School

50 50 9117 Aidan Morgan SO 00:17:01.02 Norman High School

51 51 9157 Landen Key JR 00:17:02.40 Norman North High School

52 52 9155 Christian Evenson SO 00:17:03.00 Norman North High School

53 53 9116 Ben Liesenfeld JR 00:17:06.64 Norman High School

54 54 8965 Timothy Beck SO 00:17:06.99 Edmond Santa Fe High School

55 55 8920 Jakobe Jeans SR 00:17:07.12 Edmond North High School

56 56 9318 Cooper Hutchinson JR 00:17:08.43 Westmoore High School

57 57 9268 William Atticus Nabors JR 00:17:10.25 Stillwater High School

58 58 9114 Kyle Blaylock JR 00:17:10.65 Norman High School

59 (59) 8857 Elias Pepper SO 00:17:10.99 Edmond Memorial High School

60 (60) 9022 Samuel Russell SR 00:17:13.68 Moore High School

61 61 9115 Ilo Bonner SO 00:17:13.77 Norman High School

62 (62) 9019 Jude Kent SO 00:17:17.32 Moore High School

63 63 9317 Connor Garcia SO 00:17:20.25 Westmoore High School

64 (64) 8967 Joshua Lodhi SR 00:17:20.85 Edmond Santa Fe High School

65 65 9225 MICHEAL CARRIZALES SR 00:17:31.89 Southmoore High School

66 (66) 9064 Ashton Anderson SR 00:17:36.30 Mustang High School

67 (67) 8917 Dallas Azbill SR 00:17:36.95 Edmond North High School

68 (68) 8970 Benjamin Stevenson JR 00:17:37.29 Edmond Santa Fe High School

69 (69) 9200 Will Stoltzfus FR 00:17:38.81 Piedmont High School

70 70 9153 Jaxon Bonilla SO 00:17:39.84 Norman North High School

71 71 9315 Isaac Forman SR 00:17:41.02 Westmoore High School

72 (72) 9312 Thatcher Bettis JR 00:17:41.55 Westmoore High School

73 73 9374 Grant Heckart SR 00:17:43.24 Yukon High School

74 74 9376 Kohen Wafer SR 00:17:43.29 Yukon High School

75 (75) 8919 Zachary Ice JR 00:18:07.47 Edmond North High School

76 (76) 9313 Grady Carson K 00:18:16.71 Westmoore High School

77 (77) 9156 Ryan Hays K 00:18:18.84 Norman North High School

78 78 9227 AIDAN HOBBS JR 00:18:23.73 Southmoore High School

79 (79) 9375 Ethan Thomas JR 00:18:30.37 Yukon High School

80 80 9113 Ezra Bailey SR 00:18:31.29 Norman High School



81 (81) 9158 Ethan Lancaster JR 00:18:48.00 Norman North High School

82 82 9270 Tyler Renison SR 00:18:54.18 Stillwater High School

83 83 9226 RAFAEL CARRIZALES SR 00:18:57.27 Southmoore High School

84 (84) 9119 Josh Robinson SR 00:18:57.77 Norman High School

85 85 9262 Alexander Mitchell SR 00:19:54.62 Stillwater High School

86 (86) 9229 BRYCEN TURPEN JR 00:20:05.84 Southmoore High School

87 (87) 9224 TAMARION BROOKS SR 00:20:07.07 Southmoore High School

88 0 9216 Eli Chavez JR 00:20:08.70 Southmoore High School

JV Girls COAC

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Deer Creek High School 00:20:48.09 30 Westmoore High School 00:26:01.75 4

2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:03.68 51 Norman North High School 00:27:48.02 2

3 Edmond North High School 00:21:08.40 55
4 Moore High School 00:22:28.13 140
5 Piedmont High School 00:22:34.05 149
6 Yukon High School 00:23:00.85 180
7 Norman High School 00:23:25.14 206
8 Mustang High School 00:23:37.40 221
9 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:23:37.74 223
10 Stillwater High School 00:24:34.53 280
11 Southmoore High School 00:27:35.51 358

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek High School 00:20:48.09 21 30

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 7077 Katelyn Bennett 00:20:36.75 3
 2 4 7088 Chloe McCall 00:20:41.34 4
 3 6 7084 Addison Hooper 00:20:46.11 6
 4 7 7091 Nnia Moorer 00:20:48.03 7
 5 10 7095 Lesley Velez 00:21:08.23 10
 6 13 7080 Jocelyn Elder 00:21:16.83 (13)
 7 14 7094 McKenna Stockton 00:21:19.52 (14)
2 Edmond Memorial High School 00:21:03.68 23 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 7168 Jasmin Galvan 00:20:12.00 2
 2 5 7167 Bailey Dunn 00:20:42.69 5
 3 11 7183 Hannah Wolfe 00:21:11.71 11
 4 16 7163 Ella Confer 00:21:21.30 15
 5 19 7172 Ava McIlhenny 00:21:50.69 18
 6 21 7175 Zoee Pape 00:22:01.69 (20)
 7 27 7165 Lauren Crandall 00:22:12.42 (25)
3 Edmond North High School 00:21:08.40 22 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8862 Emma Britton 00:20:01.95 1
 2 9 8873 Ella Moulton 00:21:02.55 9
 3 12 8861 Eliana Anderson 00:21:15.72 12
 4 17 8881 Kailah Wyatt 00:21:35.18 16
 5 18 8880 Ashtyn Thacker 00:21:46.63 17
 6 20 8875 Emma Quidley 00:22:01.48 (19)
 7 25 8863 Emma Chown 00:22:08.57 (24)
4 Moore High School 00:22:28.13 15 140

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 8977 Madison Hightower FR 00:22:02.43 21
 2 23 8972 Ali Bennett 00:22:02.89 22
 3 34 8978 Addison Jennings 00:22:24.84 28
 4 43 8979 Veronica Kite 00:22:49.52 34
 5 49 8985 Alexandra Ryks 00:23:00.95 35
 6 61 8983 Catherine Myers 00:23:21.23 (42)
 7 70 8982 Alycah Messer 00:23:49.81 (48)
5 Piedmont High School 00:22:34.05 8 149

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 9167 Caroline Southerland 00:20:48.36 8
 2 31 9161 Lauren Cowan 00:22:20.88 26
 3 41 9166 Ava Robinett 00:22:47.77 32
 4 51 9162 Maya Daniels 00:23:04.13 36
 5 69 9168 Cari Wyatt 00:23:49.10 47
 6 79 9160 Olivia Baker 00:24:14.54 (51)
 7 107 9165 Reysa Nigh 00:25:38.72 (66)



6 Yukon High School 00:23:00.85 18 180
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 9332 Catey Henson 00:22:03.45 23
 2 36 9326 Madlyn Enyart 00:22:28.67 29
 3 42 9324 Molly De Paz 00:22:47.86 33
 4 66 9321 Lila Brush 00:23:33.26 45
 5 78 9336 Colee Morrison 00:24:11.00 50
 6 90 9325 Brooke Driggers 00:24:34.22 (59)
 7 91 9333 Brookelynn Krodel 00:24:42.16 (60)
7 Norman High School 00:23:25.14 7 206

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 9072 Grayce Glenn 00:22:23.43 27
 2 37 9073 Maleah Johnson 00:22:29.22 30
 3 58 9077 Kimberly Olivares 00:23:16.73 40
 4 68 9076 Eliot Michalski 00:23:43.53 46
 5 102 9079 Murphy Vinson 00:25:12.80 63
 6 123 9080 Isabella Zavala 00:26:27.16 (71)
 7 154 9075 Ruby McIntyre 00:31:48.61 (76)
8 Mustang High School 00:23:37.40 11 221

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 9026 Dylan Britton 00:22:42.30 31
 2 59 9032 Melinda Kemp 00:23:19.64 41
 3 65 9029 Avery Frings 00:23:32.45 44
 4 80 9027 Lendi Coppock 00:24:14.80 52
 5 81 9033 Arwyn Mann 00:24:17.79 53
 6 85 9030 Madisyn Handke 00:24:23.69 (54)
 7 96 9035 Madison Roper 00:24:55.28 (62)
9 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:23:37.74 10 223

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 8927 Payton Jones 00:23:04.81 37
 2 55 8926 Brooklyn Gleghorn 00:23:09.80 39
 3 64 8930 Brooke Prindle 00:23:31.93 43
 4 73 8924 Addison Beech 00:23:57.74 49
 5 86 8934 Avrie Walters 00:24:24.39 55
 6 89 8925 Devyn Fulton 00:24:29.89 (58)
 7 92 8928 Riley Kelly 00:24:42.41 (61)

10 Stillwater High School 00:24:34.53 11 280
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 9241 Brannigan Wieman 00:23:07.08 38
 2 87 9231 Amalia Alderman 00:24:25.04 56
 3 88 9239 Ella Sallaska 00:24:28.85 57
 4 105 9240 Jacey Streeter 00:25:24.85 64
 5 106 9238 Rachel Magazu 00:25:26.86 65
 6 110 9237 Helena Krueger 00:25:49.86 (67)
 7 114 9234 Addison Harmon 00:26:02.89 (68)

11 Southmoore High School 00:27:35.51 7 358
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 118 9207 Gracie Scott 00:26:19.25 69
 2 121 9209 Sophia Smith 00:26:22.77 70
 3 138 9204 Harper Hillis 00:27:46.22 72
 4 140 9206 Carly Reichert 00:27:51.28 73
 5 149 9205 Bella Mauldin-Cabello 00:29:38.05 74
 6 153 9208 Yuri Seong 00:31:02.63 (75)
 7 159 9203 Charis Evans 00:38:11.61 (77)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8862 Emma Britton FR 00:20:01.95 Edmond North High School

2 2 7168 Jasmin Galvan FR 00:20:12.00 Edmond Memorial High School

3 3 7077 Katelyn Bennett JR 00:20:36.75 Deer Creek High School

4 4 7088 Chloe McCall FR 00:20:41.34 Deer Creek High School

5 5 7167 Bailey Dunn FR 00:20:42.69 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 7084 Addison Hooper JR 00:20:46.11 Deer Creek High School

7 7 7091 Nnia Moorer SO 00:20:48.03 Deer Creek High School

8 8 9167 Caroline Southerland FR 00:20:48.36 Piedmont High School

9 9 8873 Ella Moulton FR 00:21:02.55 Edmond North High School

10 10 7095 Lesley Velez SR 00:21:08.23 Deer Creek High School

11 11 7183 Hannah Wolfe JR 00:21:11.71 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 8861 Eliana Anderson FR 00:21:15.72 Edmond North High School

13 (13) 7080 Jocelyn Elder SO 00:21:16.83 Deer Creek High School

14 (14) 7094 McKenna Stockton JR 00:21:19.52 Deer Creek High School

15 0 7087 Courtney Matousek JR 00:21:20.28 Deer Creek High School

16 15 7163 Ella Confer SR 00:21:21.30 Edmond Memorial High School

17 16 8881 Kailah Wyatt JR 00:21:35.18 Edmond North High School

18 17 8880 Ashtyn Thacker SO 00:21:46.63 Edmond North High School

19 18 7172 Ava McIlhenny FR 00:21:50.69 Edmond Memorial High School

20 (19) 8875 Emma Quidley SO 00:22:01.48 Edmond North High School

21 (20) 7175 Zoee Pape FR 00:22:01.69 Edmond Memorial High School



22 21 8977 Madison Hightower FR K 00:22:02.43 Moore High School

23 22 8972 Ali Bennett SR 00:22:02.89 Moore High School

24 23 9332 Catey Henson SO 00:22:03.45 Yukon High School

25 (24) 8863 Emma Chown FR 00:22:08.57 Edmond North High School

26 0 8879 Autumn Snethen SO 00:22:11.87 Edmond North High School

27 (25) 7165 Lauren Crandall JR 00:22:12.42 Edmond Memorial High School

28 0 8882 Hannah Yoon SR 00:22:12.74 Edmond North High School

29 0 7075 Rebekah Beins SR 00:22:13.73 Deer Creek High School

30 0 8870 Brooklynn Kramer FR 00:22:16.20 Edmond North High School

31 26 9161 Lauren Cowan SO 00:22:20.88 Piedmont High School

32 0 7161 Anna Brookman FR 00:22:21.10 Edmond Memorial High School

33 27 9072 Grayce Glenn SO 00:22:23.43 Norman High School

34 28 8978 Addison Jennings SR 00:22:24.84 Moore High School

35 0 7174 Maria Nemcok FR 00:22:26.28 Edmond Memorial High School

36 29 9326 Madlyn Enyart FR 00:22:28.67 Yukon High School

37 30 9073 Maleah Johnson SO 00:22:29.22 Norman High School

38 0 7090 Hailey McKenzie SO 00:22:35.13 Deer Creek High School

39 0 8877 Noelle Rhodes SO 00:22:36.26 Edmond North High School

40 31 9026 Dylan Britton FR 00:22:42.30 Mustang High School

41 32 9166 Ava Robinett SO 00:22:47.77 Piedmont High School

42 33 9324 Molly De Paz FR 00:22:47.86 Yukon High School

43 34 8979 Veronica Kite SO 00:22:49.52 Moore High School

44 0 7169 Olivia Harris SO 00:22:51.01 Edmond Memorial High School

45 0 7081 Liesel Foster SR 00:22:53.46 Deer Creek High School

46 0 7166 Julianna Cummings SR 00:22:56.67 Edmond Memorial High School

47 0 8878 Andie Smith SR 00:22:57.33 Edmond North High School

48 0 7096 Aubrey Warehime SR 00:22:57.57 Deer Creek High School

49 35 8985 Alexandra Ryks K 00:23:00.95 Moore High School

50 0 7180 Lexi Stephens SR 00:23:03.17 Edmond Memorial High School

51 36 9162 Maya Daniels SR 00:23:04.13 Piedmont High School

52 0 8871 Cali McConathy SO 00:23:04.42 Edmond North High School

53 37 8927 Payton Jones SO 00:23:04.81 Edmond Santa Fe High School

54 38 9241 Brannigan Wieman FR 00:23:07.08 Stillwater High School

55 39 8926 Brooklyn Gleghorn JR 00:23:09.80 Edmond Santa Fe High School

56 0 7182 Ireland Welsh JR 00:23:09.92 Edmond Memorial High School

57 0 7164 Cade Copeland SO 00:23:12.19 Edmond Memorial High School

58 40 9077 Kimberly Olivares SR 00:23:16.73 Norman High School

59 41 9032 Melinda Kemp FR 00:23:19.64 Mustang High School

60 0 7179 Olivia Sandvig SO 00:23:20.38 Edmond Memorial High School

61 (42) 8983 Catherine Myers K 00:23:21.23 Moore High School

62 0 7178 Sydney Robinson FR 00:23:23.69 Edmond Memorial High School

63 0 8872 Kaylee Miller FR 00:23:28.50 Edmond North High School

64 43 8930 Brooke Prindle JR 00:23:31.93 Edmond Santa Fe High School

65 44 9029 Avery Frings SR 00:23:32.45 Mustang High School

66 45 9321 Lila Brush SO 00:23:33.26 Yukon High School

67 0 7173 Izzy Morris SO 00:23:34.72 Edmond Memorial High School

68 46 9076 Eliot Michalski SO 00:23:43.53 Norman High School

69 47 9168 Cari Wyatt JR 00:23:49.10 Piedmont High School

70 (48) 8982 Alycah Messer SR 00:23:49.81 Moore High School

71 0 7086 Emily Lopez FR 00:23:51.66 Deer Creek High School

72 0 7089 Briley Mccall JR 00:23:53.71 Deer Creek High School

73 49 8924 Addison Beech FR 00:23:57.74 Edmond Santa Fe High School

74 0 7181 Kathryn Storey JR 00:23:59.42 Edmond Memorial High School

75 0 8988 Kinsley Sommer SR 00:24:03.00 Moore High School

76 0 7083 Tatum Green SO 00:24:07.01 Deer Creek High School

77 0 7085 Alisha Jeevani SO 00:24:09.50 Deer Creek High School

78 50 9336 Colee Morrison SO 00:24:11.00 Yukon High School

79 (51) 9160 Olivia Baker SO 00:24:14.54 Piedmont High School

80 52 9027 Lendi Coppock FR 00:24:14.80 Mustang High School

81 53 9033 Arwyn Mann JR 00:24:17.79 Mustang High School

82 0 9275 Stevie Martin SO 00:24:20.54 Westmoore High School

83 0 8980 Claire Laib JR 00:24:20.99 Moore High School

84 0 7177 Isabelle Reygers SO 00:24:22.94 Edmond Memorial High School

85 (54) 9030 Madisyn Handke SO 00:24:23.69 Mustang High School

86 55 8934 Avrie Walters JR 00:24:24.39 Edmond Santa Fe High School

87 56 9231 Amalia Alderman FR 00:24:25.04 Stillwater High School

88 57 9239 Ella Sallaska SR 00:24:28.85 Stillwater High School

89 (58) 8925 Devyn Fulton JR 00:24:29.89 Edmond Santa Fe High School

90 (59) 9325 Brooke Driggers SO 00:24:34.22 Yukon High School



91 (60) 9333 Brookelynn Krodel K 00:24:42.16 Yukon High School

92 (61) 8928 Riley Kelly FR 00:24:42.41 Edmond Santa Fe High School

93 0 8869 Vivien Ilschner SR 00:24:43.50 Edmond North High School

94 0 9274 Sydney Haynes FR 00:24:46.74 Westmoore High School

95 0 9322 Arielle Coggins FR 00:24:50.30 Yukon High School

96 (62) 9035 Madison Roper JR 00:24:55.28 Mustang High School

97 0 8987 Allie Schwartz JR 00:25:01.01 Moore High School

98 0 9323 Cheyenne Davis SR 00:25:01.70 Yukon High School

99 0 9328 Tinsley Goodson JR 00:25:08.09 Yukon High School

100 0 8984 Natalie OntiverosReid SR 00:25:09.79 Moore High School

101 0 8865 Avery Couey K 00:25:11.48 Edmond North High School

102 63 9079 Murphy Vinson JR 00:25:12.80 Norman High School

103 0 7078 Lana Bowen SR 00:25:14.42 Deer Creek High School

104 0 8989 Addilyn Wright K 00:25:17.18 Moore High School

105 64 9240 Jacey Streeter FR 00:25:24.85 Stillwater High School

106 65 9238 Rachel Magazu FR 00:25:26.86 Stillwater High School

107 (66) 9165 Reysa Nigh FR 00:25:38.72 Piedmont High School

108 0 8867 Gwyn Freshour SO 00:25:41.70 Edmond North High School

109 0 9319 Abby Anderson SO 00:25:45.65 Yukon High School

110 (67) 9237 Helena Krueger FR 00:25:49.86 Stillwater High School

111 0 8974 NAUMI CHIBITTY FR 00:25:53.43 Moore High School

112 0 8874 Helen Ni FR 00:25:54.36 Edmond North High School

113 0 8981 Chloe Lujan JR 00:25:55.50 Moore High School

114 (68) 9234 Addison Harmon SR 00:26:02.89 Stillwater High School

115 0 9236 Allison Klepper SR 00:26:07.55 Stillwater High School

116 0 7176 Kynzi Qualls 8th 00:26:11.09 Edmond Memorial High School

117 0 8868 Mya George SR 00:26:15.67 Edmond North High School

118 69 9207 Gracie Scott FR 00:26:19.25 Southmoore High School

119 0 9031 Rubi Jones JR 00:26:22.34 Mustang High School

120 0 9334 Emma LeNeave FR 00:26:22.72 Yukon High School

121 70 9209 Sophia Smith JR 00:26:22.77 Southmoore High School

122 0 9123 Brynnleigh Wright K 00:26:23.59 Norman North High School

123 (71) 9080 Isabella Zavala FR 00:26:27.16 Norman High School

124 0 7171 Katherine Hyde FR 00:26:28.59 Edmond Memorial High School

125 0 8973 Sicily Blankenship JR 00:26:29.31 Moore High School

126 0 8866 Juliana Delgado SO 00:26:41.23 Edmond North High School

127 0 9277 Jessica Strange SO 00:27:11.32 Westmoore High School

128 0 8931 Denise Turcotte FR 00:27:11.40 Edmond Santa Fe High School

129 0 9235 Layla Hernandez FR 00:27:12.59 Stillwater High School

130 0 9320 Ella Austin SR 00:27:14.21 Yukon High School

131 0 7093 Gianna Nonzioli K 00:27:14.78 Deer Creek High School

132 0 7162 Ciara Brown FR 00:27:17.51 Edmond Memorial High School

133 0 9233 Angela Bosler JR 00:27:25.25 Stillwater High School

134 0 7079 Sydney Edelen SR 00:27:30.83 Deer Creek High School

135 0 9329 Alyssa Griffith SR 00:27:32.21 Yukon High School

136 0 9338 Sophia Patton SO 00:27:43.49 Yukon High School

137 0 8929 Ann Marie Kliewer SO 00:27:44.71 Edmond Santa Fe High School

138 72 9204 Harper Hillis SO 00:27:46.22 Southmoore High School

139 0 9272 Ava Calderwood FR 00:27:48.41 Westmoore High School

140 73 9206 Carly Reichert FR 00:27:51.28 Southmoore High School

141 0 7092 Allie Nichols FR 00:27:58.32 Deer Creek High School

142 0 8935 Amia Williams SR 00:27:59.31 Edmond Santa Fe High School

143 0 9232 Anna Berger JR 00:28:15.11 Stillwater High School

144 0 9025 Hannah Booth SO 00:28:24.90 Mustang High School

145 0 9327 Audrina Gonzalez FR 00:28:46.96 Yukon High School

146 0 7170 Emerson Henry FR 00:28:47.34 Edmond Memorial High School

147 0 9122 Memphis Richards SO 00:29:12.46 Norman North High School

148 0 9335 Kaylee Lyle FR 00:29:17.68 Yukon High School

149 74 9205 Bella Mauldin-Cabello FR 00:29:38.05 Southmoore High School

150 0 7082 Alexandria Gorman SO 00:30:31.91 Deer Creek High School

151 0 8876 Norah Rahlfs K 00:30:46.90 Edmond North High School

152 0 9034 Charytie Poppa FR 00:30:48.40 Mustang High School

153 (75) 9208 Yuri Seong SO 00:31:02.63 Southmoore High School

154 (76) 9075 Ruby McIntyre FR 00:31:48.61 Norman High School

155 0 8864 Jemma Cornett FR 00:33:13.54 Edmond North High School

156 0 9331 Katelynn Hays K 00:35:33.07 Yukon High School

157 0 9163 Autumn Geiger SO 00:35:48.91 Piedmont High School

158 0 9028 Sara Flores FR 00:37:18.02 Mustang High School

159 (77) 9203 Charis Evans FR 00:38:11.61 Southmoore High School



JV Boys COAC

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Deer Creek High School 00:16:45.36 21
2 Piedmont High School 00:17:06.31 45
3 Mustang High School 00:17:29.00 91
4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:17:33.20 101
5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:55.46 150
6 Edmond North High School 00:18:04.50 175
7 Westmoore High School 00:18:07.48 188
8 Norman High School 00:18:15.67 208
9 Moore High School 00:18:32.19 241
10 Norman North High School 00:18:55.92 275
11 Stillwater High School 00:20:11.67 369
12 Yukon High School 00:20:56.91 393
13 Southmoore High School 00:22:08.79 423

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deer Creek High School 00:16:45.36 48 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 7129 Quentin Hoogs 00:16:13.95 1
 2 3 7151 Aidan Taylor 00:16:42.62 3
 3 4 7137 Nathan Lam 00:16:46.76 4
 4 6 7112 Will Brinkman 00:16:59.76 6
 5 7 7134 Will King 00:17:03.73 7
 6 8 7142 Giovanni Nonzioli 00:17:03.87 (8)
 7 11 7146 Drew Reed 00:17:20.14 (11)
2 Piedmont High School 00:17:06.31 16 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 9190 Slade Strunk 00:16:35.22 2
 2 5 9180 Nathan Houston 00:16:58.36 5
 3 9 9176 Landon Aita 00:17:12.34 9
 4 12 9185 Ethan Lam 00:17:20.29 12
 5 18 9178 Landry Finch 00:17:25.34 17
 6 41 9192 Dylan Tingler 00:18:09.13 (37)
 7 65 9187 Conner Pendergraft 00:18:37.67 (52)
3 Mustang High School 00:17:29.00 21 91

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 9052 Griffin Hawthorne 00:17:20.75 13
 2 17 9048 Andrew Eiler 00:17:24.22 16
 3 20 9055 Ayden Johnson 00:17:27.91 19
 4 21 9050 Aydan Engel 00:17:31.60 20
 5 25 9047 Trenton Declaire 00:17:40.53 23
 6 34 9061 Daniel Robertson 00:17:56.95 (31)
 7 46 9053 Adrian Inoa 00:18:12.73 (41)
4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:17:33.20 54 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 8806 ethan doering 00:17:17.68 10
 2 19 8809 Tate Plumb FR 00:17:27.53 18
 3 22 7194 Jackson Berger 00:17:33.95 21
 4 27 8805 Will Dockum 00:17:41.54 25
 5 29 8843 Rj Steele 00:17:45.32 27
 6 30 7196 Xavier Borengrasser 00:17:50.41 (28)
 7 39 8832 Jake Pham 00:18:08.77 (36)
5 Edmond Santa Fe High School 00:17:55.46 20 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 8951 Gavin McCary 00:17:21.50 14
 2 23 8958 Jude Starkey 00:17:38.72 22
 3 35 8947 Issak Hernandez 00:18:00.98 32
 4 36 8950 Connor Kelly 00:18:06.01 33
 5 61 8956 Bryden Putnam 00:18:30.07 49
 6 80 8943 Lex Chiang 00:18:53.75 (59)
 7 115 8952 Zane Miranda 00:19:27.27 (66)
6 Edmond North High School 00:18:04.50 23 175

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 8890 Wyatt Anderson 00:17:22.54 15
 2 32 8916 Ervin Wyatt 00:17:55.11 30
 3 37 8893 Zane Fawcett 00:18:07.76 34
 4 47 8914 Nathan Turner 00:18:14.07 42
 5 69 8896 Keaton Harkins 00:18:43.01 54



 6 71 8907 Tyler Robins 00:18:44.22 (55)
 7 86 8891 Joshua Bennett 00:19:02.45 (60)
7 Westmoore High School 00:18:07.48 22 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 9311 Alejandro Zapata 00:17:41.33 24
 2 28 9285 Brandon Atnip 00:17:41.87 26
 3 44 9294 Overton Jaxon 00:18:10.58 40
 4 60 9306 Eli Stevens 00:18:28.69 48
 5 63 9298 Patterson Max 00:18:34.93 50
 6 72 9286 Quinn Bettis 00:18:45.10 (56)
 7 88 9305 Seth Sommer 00:19:04.91 (61)
8 Norman High School 00:18:15.67 24 208

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 9092 Kort Franklin 00:17:52.28 29
 2 43 9109 Ethan Singleton 00:18:10.47 39
 3 51 9093 James Garling 00:18:16.09 43
 4 57 9108 Daniel Ralston 00:18:24.37 46
 5 64 9106 Ben Nimmo 00:18:35.13 51
 6 78 9091 Ben Edwards 00:18:52.26 (57)
 7 79 9095 Hudson Gray 00:18:52.42 (58)
9 Moore High School 00:18:32.19 18 241

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 9002 HUDSON COOTS 00:18:08.22 35
 2 52 8997 Elias Avila 00:18:17.69 44
 3 59 9008 Malachi Freeman 00:18:27.34 47
 4 67 9000 Noah Campos 00:18:41.06 53
 5 90 9015 Cooper Staley 00:19:06.62 62
 6 133 9003 Luke Douglas 00:19:40.72 (70)
 7 141 9005 Shane Pienaar FR 00:19:58.94 (72)

10 Norman North High School 00:18:55.92 19 275
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 9149 Cameron Thumann 00:18:09.97 38
 2 56 9150 Joe Upp 00:18:23.45 45
 3 98 9152 Thayden Wright 00:19:15.71 63
 4 110 9140 Tyler Ghanaati 00:19:23.80 64
 5 112 9146 Gianluca Sanza 00:19:26.68 65
 6 125 9151 Mac Ward 00:19:33.70 (67)
 7 129 9134 Mitchell Davis 00:19:38.37 (68)

11 Stillwater High School 00:20:11.67 16 369
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 130 9265 Colby Welsh 00:19:38.81 69
 2 151 9252 Ben Burt 00:20:04.78 73
 3 165 9250 Angel Bautista 00:20:17.09 74
 4 176 9249 Martin Aguilera Andrade 00:20:28.66 76
 5 177 9260 Mason Peeper 00:20:29.01 77
 6 188 9258 Enea Minghetti 00:20:47.45 (78)
 7 205 9259 Tate Nelson 00:21:18.20 (81)

12 Yukon High School 00:20:56.91 12 393
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 137 9359 Tyler Leneave 00:19:49.74 71
 2 175 9347 Owen Barlow 00:20:28.11 75
 3 197 9364 Urijah Pacheco 00:21:07.18 80
 4 211 9363 Malachi Miller 00:21:27.13 83
 5 229 9355 Jett Huchason 00:21:52.41 84
 6 238 9362 Mason Middaugh 00:22:18.64 (86)
 7 240 9351 Solomon George 00:22:21.49 (87)

13 Southmoore High School 00:22:08.79 7 423
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 191 9221 Tristan Lanman 00:20:54.52 79
 2 209 9218 JESUS CHAVEZ 00:21:20.53 82
 3 234 9223 JACKSON WILLIAMS 00:21:56.39 85
 4 258 9219 CHRISTOPHER DOAN 00:23:12.75 88
 5 262 9217 EMMANUEL CHAVEZ 00:23:19.77 89
 6 266 9222 JOSEPH LUPTON 00:23:31.12 (90)
 7 290 9220 Keith Klemann 00:25:18.36 (91)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 7129 Quentin Hoogs JR 00:16:13.95 Deer Creek High School

2 2 9190 Slade Strunk JR 00:16:35.22 Piedmont High School

3 3 7151 Aidan Taylor JR 00:16:42.62 Deer Creek High School

4 4 7137 Nathan Lam SR 00:16:46.76 Deer Creek High School

5 5 9180 Nathan Houston SO 00:16:58.36 Piedmont High School

6 6 7112 Will Brinkman SR 00:16:59.76 Deer Creek High School

7 7 7134 Will King FR 00:17:03.73 Deer Creek High School

8 (8) 7142 Giovanni Nonzioli SR 00:17:03.87 Deer Creek High School

9 9 9176 Landon Aita SO 00:17:12.34 Piedmont High School

10 10 8806 ethan doering JR 00:17:17.68 Edmond Memorial High School



11 (11) 7146 Drew Reed JR 00:17:20.14 Deer Creek High School

12 12 9185 Ethan Lam JR 00:17:20.29 Piedmont High School

13 13 9052 Griffin Hawthorne SR 00:17:20.75 Mustang High School

14 14 8951 Gavin McCary SR 00:17:21.50 Edmond Santa Fe High School

15 0 7149 Taylor Smart SR 00:17:21.99 Deer Creek High School

16 15 8890 Wyatt Anderson FR 00:17:22.54 Edmond North High School

17 16 9048 Andrew Eiler SO 00:17:24.22 Mustang High School

18 17 9178 Landry Finch SR 00:17:25.34 Piedmont High School

19 18 8809 Tate Plumb FR FR 00:17:27.53 Edmond Memorial High School

20 19 9055 Ayden Johnson FR 00:17:27.91 Mustang High School

21 20 9050 Aydan Engel SO 00:17:31.60 Mustang High School

22 21 7194 Jackson Berger SR 00:17:33.95 Edmond Memorial High School

23 22 8958 Jude Starkey FR 00:17:38.72 Edmond Santa Fe High School

24 0 7107 Greyson Barger SO 00:17:39.36 Deer Creek High School

25 23 9047 Trenton Declaire JR 00:17:40.53 Mustang High School

26 24 9311 Alejandro Zapata JR 00:17:41.33 Westmoore High School

27 25 8805 Will Dockum SR 00:17:41.54 Edmond Memorial High School

28 26 9285 Brandon Atnip JR 00:17:41.87 Westmoore High School

29 27 8843 Rj Steele SO 00:17:45.32 Edmond Memorial High School

30 (28) 7196 Xavier Borengrasser SO 00:17:50.41 Edmond Memorial High School

31 29 9092 Kort Franklin FR 00:17:52.28 Norman High School

32 30 8916 Ervin Wyatt JR 00:17:55.11 Edmond North High School

33 0 7106 Lucas Antonelli SO 00:17:55.59 Deer Creek High School

34 (31) 9061 Daniel Robertson JR 00:17:56.95 Mustang High School

35 32 8947 Issak Hernandez JR 00:18:00.98 Edmond Santa Fe High School

36 33 8950 Connor Kelly SR 00:18:06.01 Edmond Santa Fe High School

37 34 8893 Zane Fawcett SO 00:18:07.76 Edmond North High School

38 35 9002 HUDSON COOTS FR 00:18:08.22 Moore High School

39 (36) 8832 Jake Pham SR 00:18:08.77 Edmond Memorial High School

40 0 7131 Brice Howard SO 00:18:08.85 Deer Creek High School

41 (37) 9192 Dylan Tingler SR 00:18:09.13 Piedmont High School

42 38 9149 Cameron Thumann K 00:18:09.97 Norman North High School

43 39 9109 Ethan Singleton SO 00:18:10.47 Norman High School

44 40 9294 Overton Jaxon FR 00:18:10.58 Westmoore High School

45 0 8834 Michael Ramos SR 00:18:11.44 Edmond Memorial High School

46 (41) 9053 Adrian Inoa FR 00:18:12.73 Mustang High School

47 42 8914 Nathan Turner SO 00:18:14.07 Edmond North High School

48 0 7121 Landon Gilmore FR 00:18:14.71 Deer Creek High School

49 0 8810 John David Juneau FR K 00:18:15.02 Edmond Memorial High School

50 0 8831 Will Peters SO 00:18:15.56 Edmond Memorial High School

51 43 9093 James Garling SO 00:18:16.09 Norman High School

52 44 8997 Elias Avila JR 00:18:17.69 Moore High School

53 0 8844 Matthew Stewart SO 00:18:17.98 Edmond Memorial High School

54 0 7195 Cab Boke SO 00:18:18.64 Edmond Memorial High School

55 0 9057 Wyatt Karber JR 00:18:19.34 Mustang High School

56 45 9150 Joe Upp K 00:18:23.45 Norman North High School

57 46 9108 Daniel Ralston JR 00:18:24.37 Norman High School

58 0 7128 Lennon Harrison SR 00:18:25.21 Deer Creek High School

59 47 9008 Malachi Freeman JR 00:18:27.34 Moore High School

60 48 9306 Eli Stevens FR 00:18:28.69 Westmoore High School

61 49 8956 Bryden Putnam FR 00:18:30.07 Edmond Santa Fe High School

62 0 7200 Boyd Charlton FR 00:18:30.12 Edmond Memorial High School

63 50 9298 Patterson Max FR 00:18:34.93 Westmoore High School

64 51 9106 Ben Nimmo FR 00:18:35.13 Norman High School

65 (52) 9187 Conner Pendergraft SO 00:18:37.67 Piedmont High School

66 0 8811 Aguidayr Frailes K 00:18:37.83 Edmond Memorial High School

67 53 9000 Noah Campos SR 00:18:41.06 Moore High School

68 0 8812 Alex Garnand SO 00:18:42.95 Edmond Memorial High School

69 54 8896 Keaton Harkins FR 00:18:43.01 Edmond North High School

70 0 9046 Weston Croom SO 00:18:43.34 Mustang High School

71 (55) 8907 Tyler Robins SO 00:18:44.22 Edmond North High School

72 (56) 9286 Quinn Bettis JR 00:18:45.10 Westmoore High School

73 0 7105 Gavin Andrade SO 00:18:46.07 Deer Creek High School

74 0 8814 Joseph Gottshall SR 00:18:46.45 Edmond Memorial High School

75 0 7115 Carter Buxton FR 00:18:47.86 Deer Creek High School

76 0 7117 Justin Dangle SR 00:18:48.81 Deer Creek High School

77 0 9063 Eli Trevino FR 00:18:51.50 Mustang High School

78 (57) 9091 Ben Edwards SR 00:18:52.26 Norman High School

79 (58) 9095 Hudson Gray SO 00:18:52.42 Norman High School



80 (59) 8943 Lex Chiang JR 00:18:53.75 Edmond Santa Fe High School

81 0 8803 Dathan Conklin SO 00:18:54.16 Edmond Memorial High School

82 0 7138 Ethan Lam SO 00:18:58.58 Deer Creek High School

83 0 8815 Reagan Grau K 00:18:58.63 Edmond Memorial High School

84 0 7135 Dominic Kurey FR 00:18:59.76 Deer Creek High School

85 0 8833 Caleb Pigg JR 00:19:01.61 Edmond Memorial High School

86 (60) 8891 Joshua Bennett JR 00:19:02.45 Edmond North High School

87 0 8840 Carrohn Sealy SR 00:19:02.67 Edmond Memorial High School

88 (61) 9305 Seth Sommer FR 00:19:04.91 Westmoore High School

89 0 8850 Ben Watts SO 00:19:05.50 Edmond Memorial High School

90 62 9015 Cooper Staley SO 00:19:06.62 Moore High School

91 0 9292 Zavien Hulsizer FR 00:19:08.84 Westmoore High School

92 0 9060 Roland Millican JR 00:19:09.04 Mustang High School

93 0 9186 Jacob Lam FR 00:19:10.15 Piedmont High School

94 0 9105 Asher Navarro FR 00:19:11.09 Norman High School

95 0 9051 Brett Gooch FR 00:19:11.40 Mustang High School

96 0 8904 Nolan Parker JR 00:19:11.60 Edmond North High School

97 0 9100 Tate Langston FR 00:19:11.60 Norman High School

98 63 9152 Thayden Wright JR 00:19:15.71 Norman North High School

99 0 9056 Chris Johnston FR 00:19:16.12 Mustang High School

100 0 7118 Nathan Decessios FR 00:19:16.85 Deer Creek High School

101 0 9062 Kolby Robertson JR 00:19:17.09 Mustang High School

102 0 8830 harry ormiston SR 00:19:17.27 Edmond Memorial High School

103 0 7126 Logan Hamilton FR 00:19:17.67 Deer Creek High School

104 0 8909 Zachary Sebren JR 00:19:19.26 Edmond North High School

105 0 9090 Nate Dukes FR 00:19:19.97 Norman High School

106 0 8913 Gavin Thompson SR 00:19:20.97 Edmond North High School

107 0 7145 Heath Poppe FR 00:19:21.94 Deer Creek High School

108 0 9104 Zach Moore JR 00:19:22.18 Norman High School

109 0 9287 Elijah Brown SO 00:19:23.31 Westmoore High School

110 64 9140 Tyler Ghanaati K 00:19:23.80 Norman North High School

111 0 9107 Joseph Ralston SR 00:19:24.19 Norman High School

112 65 9146 Gianluca Sanza K 00:19:26.68 Norman North High School

113 0 8915 John Van Grevenhof FR 00:19:26.88 Edmond North High School

114 0 9045 Chase Combs FR 00:19:27.02 Mustang High School

115 (66) 8952 Zane Miranda JR 00:19:27.27 Edmond Santa Fe High School

116 0 9291 Andrew Hill SO 00:19:27.84 Westmoore High School

117 0 8910 Leo Smith SO 00:19:28.25 Edmond North High School

118 0 9096 Madhav Jayachand SO 00:19:28.57 Norman High School

119 0 7127 Leif Hansen SR 00:19:29.06 Deer Creek High School

120 0 7111 Landry Bray FR 00:19:29.66 Deer Creek High School

121 0 8818 Collin Hess SO 00:19:29.83 Edmond Memorial High School

122 0 7150 Cameron Smart FR 00:19:31.40 Deer Creek High School

123 0 9058 Zach Maier FR 00:19:32.59 Mustang High School

124 0 8946 Derek Hardin SR 00:19:33.19 Edmond Santa Fe High School

125 (67) 9151 Mac Ward FR 00:19:33.70 Norman North High School

126 0 7130 Colin Hotson SO 00:19:35.58 Deer Creek High School

127 0 8900 Henry Kehoe SO 00:19:36.34 Edmond North High School

128 0 9293 Colby Hutchinson FR 00:19:37.66 Westmoore High School

129 (68) 9134 Mitchell Davis SO 00:19:38.37 Norman North High School

130 69 9265 Colby Welsh SO 00:19:38.81 Stillwater High School

131 0 8895 David Gitonga SO 00:19:40.23 Edmond North High School

132 0 8960 Cameron Walton SO 00:19:40.23 Edmond Santa Fe High School

133 (70) 9003 Luke Douglas JR 00:19:40.72 Moore High School

134 0 8835 Lazaro Ramos K 00:19:43.24 Edmond Memorial High School

135 0 9044 Maxximus Bennett SO 00:19:43.40 Mustang High School

136 0 7198 Braden Burkett SO 00:19:44.91 Edmond Memorial High School

137 71 9359 Tyler Leneave SO 00:19:49.74 Yukon High School

138 0 8949 Tanner Jackson JR 00:19:54.02 Edmond Santa Fe High School

139 0 9110 Sebastian Smith SO 00:19:55.19 Norman High School

140 0 9189 Braylon Stambaugh FR 00:19:57.39 Piedmont High School

141 (72) 9005 Shane Pienaar FR K 00:19:58.94 Moore High School

142 0 7116 Bode Cain FR 00:19:59.06 Deer Creek High School

143 0 8801 Isaac Clark K 00:19:59.53 Edmond Memorial High School

144 0 7109 Elijah Bosse SO 00:19:59.85 Deer Creek High School

145 0 8912 Monty Stricker SO 00:20:01.41 Edmond North High School

146 0 9138 Beckett Fields SO 00:20:01.45 Norman North High School

147 0 8911 Jaxson Steele SO 00:20:02.01 Edmond North High School

148 0 7132 Kai Jaggers SO 00:20:02.50 Deer Creek High School



149 0 8897 Caden Heyen SO 00:20:03.81 Edmond North High School

150 0 9300 Alex Olmedo JR 00:20:04.69 Westmoore High School

151 73 9252 Ben Burt SR 00:20:04.78 Stillwater High School

152 0 9102 Ethan Mogendi SR 00:20:04.88 Norman High School

153 0 7108 Tygun Bertram FR 00:20:05.40 Deer Creek High School

154 0 7197 Brady Brown K 00:20:05.51 Edmond Memorial High School

155 0 7148 Aidan Rodriguez de La Torre JR 00:20:06.18 Deer Creek High School

156 0 9290 Joel Gunter JR 00:20:06.52 Westmoore High School

157 0 8852 Chase Whitaker K 00:20:07.14 Edmond Memorial High School

158 0 7192 Garrison Beagles SR 00:20:08.35 Edmond Memorial High School

159 0 8837 Jared Rodriguez K 00:20:12.27 Edmond Memorial High School

160 0 7199 Chase Carson K 00:20:14.06 Edmond Memorial High School

161 0 9088 James Auletta SO 00:20:14.15 Norman High School

162 0 7124 Max Gwartney SR 00:20:14.58 Deer Creek High School

163 0 9014 Chase Middleton SR 00:20:14.78 Moore High School

164 0 9101 Asher Lippoldt FR 00:20:15.32 Norman High School

165 74 9250 Angel Bautista SR 00:20:17.09 Stillwater High School

166 0 8820 Armando Jiminez JR 00:20:17.62 Edmond Memorial High School

167 0 8807 Barrett Eubanks SR 00:20:20.27 Edmond Memorial High School

168 0 8901 Tanner Mattey SR 00:20:20.44 Edmond North High School

169 0 9059 Rylan Martinezkappel SO 00:20:20.44 Mustang High School

170 0 9310 Ogle Zane JR 00:20:20.91 Westmoore High School

171 0 8838 Will Sanders SR 00:20:25.37 Edmond Memorial High School

172 0 9309 Rex Wood SR 00:20:25.49 Westmoore High School

173 0 7141 Drake Munn SR 00:20:26.73 Deer Creek High School

174 0 7122 Tyler Gracey SR 00:20:27.17 Deer Creek High School

175 75 9347 Owen Barlow SO 00:20:28.11 Yukon High School

176 76 9249 Martin Aguilera Andrade SR 00:20:28.66 Stillwater High School

177 77 9260 Mason Peeper JR 00:20:29.01 Stillwater High School

178 0 9301 Jayce Plumley FR 00:20:33.32 Westmoore High School

179 0 9132 Samuel Brunner JR 00:20:36.91 Norman North High School

180 0 8802 Aaron Clark K 00:20:36.97 Edmond Memorial High School

181 0 7133 Cael Johnson FR 00:20:40.49 Deer Creek High School

182 0 8808 Chasae Evans K 00:20:41.27 Edmond Memorial High School

183 0 9135 Manny Dbrot K 00:20:41.99 Norman North High School

184 0 7152 Owen Taylor FR 00:20:43.36 Deer Creek High School

185 0 8813 Joey Gottshall SO 00:20:46.08 Edmond Memorial High School

186 0 9131 Jay Bigelow JR 00:20:47.02 Norman North High School

187 0 8841 Jackson Simonsen JR 00:20:47.19 Edmond Memorial High School

188 (78) 9258 Enea Minghetti FR 00:20:47.45 Stillwater High School

189 0 8853 Ben Wolfe K 00:20:53.78 Edmond Memorial High School

190 0 8839 Tim Schurr JR 00:20:54.52 Edmond Memorial High School

191 79 9221 Tristan Lanman SO 00:20:54.52 Southmoore High School

192 0 9094 Noah Goodnight JR 00:20:58.92 Norman High School

193 0 9289 Joshua Dylan Calderwood JR 00:20:59.52 Westmoore High School

194 0 8848 Jackson Stratton SO 00:21:00.83 Edmond Memorial High School

195 0 9089 Liam Carr SO 00:21:04.39 Norman High School

196 0 9006 Alex Milhan FR K 00:21:06.52 Moore High School

197 80 9364 Urijah Pacheco FR 00:21:07.18 Yukon High School

198 0 9302 Eliot Robertson SO 00:21:10.60 Westmoore High School

199 0 8961 Everett West SR 00:21:11.27 Edmond Santa Fe High School

200 0 9133 Chance Caesar SR 00:21:13.14 Norman North High School

201 0 7140 Colyn McKasson SR 00:21:13.19 Deer Creek High School

202 0 8899 Zachary Jones SO 00:21:13.65 Edmond North High School

203 0 8906 Dylan Pitts SO 00:21:17.10 Edmond North High School

204 0 8955 Dominique Perry FR 00:21:18.20 Edmond Santa Fe High School

205 (81) 9259 Tate Nelson FR 00:21:18.20 Stillwater High School

206 0 9182 Brian Johnson FR 00:21:18.70 Piedmont High School

207 0 9054 Corde Johnson FR 00:21:19.89 Mustang High School

208 0 8905 Will Patton FR 00:21:20.31 Edmond North High School

209 82 9218 JESUS CHAVEZ SR 00:21:20.53 Southmoore High School

210 0 8954 David Olivares SR 00:21:25.15 Edmond Santa Fe High School

211 83 9363 Malachi Miller K 00:21:27.13 Yukon High School

212 0 9255 Gray Hartman JR 00:21:27.73 Stillwater High School

213 0 9264 Henry Thomas SO 00:21:28.41 Stillwater High School

214 0 7104 Trey Afonien FR 00:21:30.88 Deer Creek High School

215 0 9043 Krystof Abbey FR 00:21:31.43 Mustang High School

216 0 7119 Ben Dennis SO 00:21:32.80 Deer Creek High School

217 0 9263 Blake Streeter JR 00:21:35.11 Stillwater High School



218 0 9097 Johnathan Jessup SO 00:21:37.69 Norman High School

219 0 9007 Mason Wakeham FR K 00:21:38.89 Moore High School

220 0 9017 Nick Tieu SR 00:21:40.56 Moore High School

221 0 9111 Justice Suttle SO 00:21:40.70 Norman High School

222 0 7120 Jantzen Gardner FR 00:21:41.07 Deer Creek High School

223 0 9177 Porter Claborn FR 00:21:42.82 Piedmont High School

224 0 9261 Henry Shaw JR 00:21:43.78 Stillwater High School

225 0 8998 Chris Benson SO 00:21:45.50 Moore High School

226 0 9141 Cameron Jansing JR 00:21:46.59 Norman North High School

227 0 7147 Carter Richardson FR 00:21:47.72 Deer Creek High School

228 0 9098 Harrison Kupec FR 00:21:51.97 Norman High School

229 84 9355 Jett Huchason JR 00:21:52.41 Yukon High School

230 0 8819 Landon Ingram SR 00:21:52.65 Edmond Memorial High School

231 0 7143 Kaden Nonzioli SO 00:21:53.13 Deer Creek High School

232 0 9049 Braden Elizarde FR 00:21:54.31 Mustang High School

233 0 9010 Keagan Jones SR 00:21:54.79 Moore High School

234 85 9223 JACKSON WILLIAMS SO 00:21:56.39 Southmoore High School

235 0 9016 Desmon Swinconos FR 00:22:07.09 Moore High School

236 0 8828 Brenden Moseley K 00:22:12.47 Edmond Memorial High School

237 0 8842 Andrew Smith K 00:22:18.58 Edmond Memorial High School

238 (86) 9362 Mason Middaugh FR 00:22:18.64 Yukon High School

239 0 9009 Bennett Givens SO 00:22:19.09 Moore High School

240 (87) 9351 Solomon George SO 00:22:21.49 Yukon High School

241 0 7110 Bryce Bowen FR 00:22:22.72 Deer Creek High School

242 0 9147 Carter Thomas SO K 00:22:25.68 Norman North High School

243 0 9136 Tyler Dickerson K 00:22:30.39 Norman North High School

244 0 9004 Kaden Fowler SO 00:22:31.56 Moore High School

245 0 9350 Wesley Clark K 00:22:36.27 Yukon High School

246 0 7136 Cameron Kurey FR 00:22:37.68 Deer Creek High School

247 0 8826 Eddie Medina K 00:22:38.51 Edmond Memorial High School

248 0 8957 Mario Sanchez FR 00:22:39.11 Edmond Santa Fe High School

249 0 9099 Adam Lamb SO 00:22:41.25 Norman High School

250 0 8824 Rex Marin K 00:22:43.57 Edmond Memorial High School

251 0 9251 Evan Belden JR 00:22:45.04 Stillwater High School

252 0 8817 Kase Harrison K 00:22:45.74 Edmond Memorial High School

253 0 9308 Judah Tester SO 00:22:53.10 Westmoore High School

254 0 9191 Vann Stubblefield SO 00:22:58.05 Piedmont High School

255 0 9254 Will Halley JR 00:23:01.74 Stillwater High School

256 0 9303 Ian Simmers FR 00:23:03.36 Westmoore High School

257 0 9257 Gray Jackson SO 00:23:10.29 Stillwater High School

258 88 9219 CHRISTOPHER DOAN SR 00:23:12.75 Southmoore High School

259 0 9144 Earvyn Ramos K 00:23:15.07 Norman North High School

260 0 8845 Jackson Stipe SR 00:23:15.49 Edmond Memorial High School

261 0 8908 Silas Ross K 00:23:18.07 Edmond North High School

262 89 9217 EMMANUEL CHAVEZ SR 00:23:19.77 Southmoore High School

263 0 8846 Holden Stipe K 00:23:24.99 Edmond Memorial High School

264 0 9181 Sawyer Jaime FR 00:23:28.76 Piedmont High School

265 0 7125 Caiden Haines SO 00:23:29.43 Deer Creek High School

266 (90) 9222 JOSEPH LUPTON SO 00:23:31.12 Southmoore High School

267 0 7139 Charles Lewis FR 00:23:31.98 Deer Creek High School

268 0 9001 BENJAMIN CHOATE FR 00:23:34.50 Moore High School

269 0 9369 Zachariah Young SO 00:23:36.33 Yukon High School

270 0 9370 Noah Zeder SO 00:23:36.45 Yukon High School

271 0 8959 Montrae Taylor-Jordan SO 00:23:37.18 Edmond Santa Fe High School

272 0 9193 Luke Williams SO 00:23:40.15 Piedmont High School

273 0 8894 Liam Fitzpatrick FR 00:23:43.45 Edmond North High School

274 0 7153 Keaton Wood SO 00:23:45.31 Deer Creek High School

275 0 7114 Isaiah Burrell FR 00:23:47.82 Deer Creek High School

276 0 9103 Liam Moore FR 00:23:48.07 Norman High School

277 0 9194 Hudson Woods SR 00:23:49.22 Piedmont High School

278 0 8849 Eli Tisdale SO 00:23:49.99 Edmond Memorial High School

279 0 8804 Jack Daniel JR 00:23:50.74 Edmond Memorial High School

280 0 9256 Isaac Ingram SR 00:24:04.03 Stillwater High School

281 0 8962 Levi West SO 00:24:05.05 Edmond Santa Fe High School

282 0 8822 Garrison Khandros JR 00:24:06.90 Edmond Memorial High School

283 0 9142 Broderick Long K 00:24:17.83 Norman North High School

284 0 8945 Shane Duffy FR 00:24:21.12 Edmond Santa Fe High School

285 0 9139 Tyler Ghaanati SO 00:24:21.47 Norman North High School

286 0 9012 Justin Smith JR K 00:24:24.53 Moore High School



287 0 9137 Connor Donohue K 00:24:29.75 Norman North High School

288 0 7123 Rylan Grau SO 00:24:38.08 Deer Creek High School

289 0 8948 Blake Jackson FR 00:25:07.39 Edmond Santa Fe High School

290 (91) 9220 Keith Klemann SO 00:25:18.36 Southmoore High School

291 0 7191 Angel Arreaga FR 00:25:19.38 Edmond Memorial High School

292 0 8829 christian niehenke FR 00:25:33.09 Edmond Memorial High School

293 0 9297 Kolby Marlar SO 00:25:41.53 Westmoore High School

294 0 9358 Luke Koltermann JR 00:25:58.47 Yukon High School

295 0 9299 Erik Mays JR 00:26:15.27 Westmoore High School

296 0 9349 Chase Brookshire SO 00:26:19.36 Yukon High School

297 0 8944 Phuoc Do FR 00:26:56.53 Edmond Santa Fe High School

298 0 9253 Luke Doty JR 00:27:39.32 Stillwater High School

299 0 8963 James Wilber FR 00:30:22.16 Edmond Santa Fe High School

300 0 9179 Michael Hendricks SO 00:32:04.50 Piedmont High School


